PNW Midstream HVAC & Water Heating Program

SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD PARTICIPATING DISTRIBUTOR LIST

Residential & Commercial HVAC: Heat Pumps Under 5.4 Tons

Distributors must pass through incentive to contractors for all sales of heat pumps under 5.4 tons.

Distributor Participating
Branches

Consolidated Supply

Ferguson

Gensco

Johnson Barrow

Johnstone Supply
(NW)

Johnstone Supply
(PS)

Keller Supply

Lennox

Pacific Plumbing
Supply

Refrigeration
Supplies Distributor

Small Planet Supply

Thermal Supply

United Refrigeration

York

v04262023

Randy Vos

Randy Sneesby

Mark Sterns

Lindsay Collins

Sean Kelly

Ryan Sadlier

Randy Darling

Michael Flatt

Rachel Uhlig

James Wolten

Les Robertson

Kirt Booth

Adam Townley

Ty Stotts

randy.vos@
consolidatedsupply.com

randy.sneesby@ferguson.com

mstearns@gensco.com

lindsayc@jbarrow.com

s.kelly@johnstonenw.com

ryan@johnstoneps.com

rdarling@kellersupply.com

Michael.Flatt@lennoxind.com

rachelu@pacificplumbing.com

rwolten@rsd.net

les@smallplanetsupply.com

kbooth@thermalsupply.com

atownley@uri.com

ty.stotts@jci.com

503-620-7050

206-849-7327

425-766-5859

206-284-1476

206-575-0755

425-641-5732

206-270-4724

972-955-2969

425-774-0511

360-671-7407

360-584-8264

206-624-4590

215-602-2372

206-604-9788
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PNW Midstream HVAC & Water Heating Program

SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD PARTICIPATING DISTRIBUTOR LIST

Residential & Commercial Hybrid Heat Pump Water Heaters

Distributors must pass through incentive to contractors for all HPWH sales.

Distributor Participating
Branches

Consolidated Supply

Jason Maybay

jason.maybay@
consolidatedsupply.com

425-407-2051

Ferguson Scott Craig scott.craig@ferguson.com 503-484-2758 1
oes Crystal . .
General Pacific Nispuruk cnispuruk@generalpacific.com 503-907-2874 2
Gensco Mark Sterns mstearns@gensco.com 425-766-5859 8
Hajoca Corp — Lacey Torri Quinn torri.quinn@hajoca.com 564-999-1441 1
Johnstone Supply .
(NW) Sean Kelly s.kelly@johnstonenw.com 206-575-0755 3
SO LI ELRE REY Ryan Sadlier Ryan@johnstoneps.com 425-641-5732 5
(PS)
Keller Supply Bob Brennan bbrennan@kellersupply.com 206-605-1596 14
PEgiile. Rachel Uhlig rachelu@pacificplumbing.com 425-774-051 12
Plumbing Supply
Rosen supply .
Rosen Suppl Steve McNutt steve.mcnutt@ 425-821-8494 N/A
Bremerton rosenplumbing.com
. i .
Rosen Supply Kevin Swanson AUEEEC(E, 425-258-2700 N/A
Everett rosenplumbing.com
Rosen Supply . an.
Kirkland Lesa Sammons lesa@rosenplumbing.com 425-821-8494 N/A
Rosen Supply Jordan jordan.schlatter@ 101,
Lacey Schlatter rosenplumbing.com 360-491-0096 A
pply . .
Reschisp kel Jason Kennedy jason@rosenplumbing.com 253-682-5927 N/A
Tacoma

Small Planet Supply

Les Robertson

les@smallplanetsupply.com

360-584-8264

*Hybrid heat pump water heaters may also be called electric hybrid water heaters.
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